
 
 

 
FEE STRUCTURE:   2023-2024 

 Pre-Nur 
Nur. –

K.G 
I-V VI-VIII IX-X XI-XII 

Registration Fee 
(One Time) 

700 700 700 700 700 700 

Admission Charges 
(OT) 

(Non-Refundable) 
25000 25000 25,000 25,000 30,000 35,000 

Tuition Fee      
(Quarterly) 

(Non-Refundable) 

5500 X 2 
=11000 

5500 X 2 
=11000 

6000 X 2 
=12,000 

6200 X 2 
=12,400 

6500 X 2 
=13,000 

Commerce 
7000X2=14,000 

Science 
7200X2=14,400 

Examination Fee 
(Yearly) 

Nil Nil 

I/II - 
1000 

 
III -V-
2000 

2,000 2,000 2,000 

SMS/ERP 
(Yearly) 

500 500 500 500 500 500 

Transport Fee 
(Per Month) 

0-1.5KM 
Rs 1,500 

 

1.6-8KM 
Rs2000 

8-15KM 
Rs 2,500 

 

15-22KM      
Rs 3000 

 

22-29KM 
Rs 3,500 

 

29-35KM 
Rs 4,000 

 

Note:- 
1. Sibling student discount of 35% can be availed ONLY for the JUNIOR most Students. 

2. In case of sibling pass out /drop out /struck off, the single student must pay full fees. 
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FEE DETAILS ( 2023-24) 
Fee will be paid quarterly: 

a. 1st Quarter – (April 2022-June 22) - Fee to be paid by 10th April. 

b. 2nd Quarter –(July 2022-Sept 22) - Fee to be paid by 10th July. 

c. 3rd Quarter – (Oct 2022-Dec 22) - Fee to be paid by 10th Oct. 

d. 4th Quarter – (Jan 2023-Mar 23) - Fee to be paid by 10th Jan. 

 Parents can avail a concession of 5%, if the fees for the quarter is paid by the due date of the quarter. 

 A parent can avail 10% if the whole year fee is paid by 10th April. 

 If a parent is already availing a sibling discount of 35% in that case the above discounts will be applicable on 

the net amount to be paid by the parent after deducting sibling concession. 

 Please note that late fee of Rs.10/- will be charged if the fee dues are not cleared by the 10th of every 

month. 

 In case of check bounce the penalty of Rs.250/- amount will be laid. 
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